
Schedule of Pay Items  Letting Date  September 13, 2023  Letting ID  230913



Call: 115
Contract: R -40583-A
Section No.: 1 SMALL STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
.
Line 
Item No Item Code Description Quantity Unit
0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 1.00 LS
0002 107-09358 INSPECTION HOLE, DEEPER THAN 3 FT 4.00EACH
0003 109-08359 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 1.00 DOL
0004 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS 1.00 DOL
0005 109-08440 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA 1.00 DOL
0006 109-08443 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES 1.00 DOL
0007 109-08444 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS 1.00 DOL
0008 109-08463 PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT 1.00 DOL
0009 109-09489 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER 1.00 DOL
0010 109-11362 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES 1.00 DOL
0011 109-12573 SPECIAL MAINTENANCE 200000.00 DOL
0012 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS
0013 201-52370 CLEARING RIGHT-OF-WAY 1.00 LS
0014 202-06580 CONTAMINATED SOIL, REMOVE 20.00 CYS
0015 202-12755 CONTAMINATED GROUNDWATER, REMOVE 1.00 LS
0016 202-51330 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0017 202-51330 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0018 202-51330 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0019 202-51330 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0020 202-51330 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0021 202-51330 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0022 202-51330 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0023 202-92222 TESTING FOR CONTAMINATED MATERIAL 1.00EACH
0024 203-02000 EXCAVATION, COMMON 2048.80 CYS
0025 203-02020 EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED 26.00 CYS
0026 205-11626 PUMP AROUND 10.00EACH
0027 205-12108 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET 41463.00 DOL
0028 205-12616 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT IMPLEMENTATION 1.00 LS
0029 207-08264 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE II 18758.00 SYS
0030 207-09935 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC 150.00 SYS
0031 207-12498 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE ID 131.30 SYS



0032 211-02050 B BORROW 33.00 CYS
0033 211-09265 STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 2 881.00 CYS
0034 211-09268 STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 5 529.00 CYS
0035 214-11796 GEOGRID, TYPE IB 18758.00 SYS
0036 301-12232 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 5 261.00 CYS
0037 301-12234 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53 27.00 CYS
0038 303-01180 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53 751.00 TON
0039 304-07494 WIDENING WITH HMA, TYPE C 170.00 TON
0040 304-12625 HMA PATCHING, FULL DEPTH, TYPE C 9320.00 TON
0041 304-12626 HMA PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH, TYPE C 248.00 TON
0042 306-08034 MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN. 1018.00 SYS
0043 306-08036 MILLING, ASPHALT, 2 IN. 11588.00 SYS
0044 306-08432 MILLING, APPROACH 3399.00 SYS
0045 306-10113 MILLING, ASPHALT, 4 1/2 IN. 153843.00 SYS
0046 306-11619 MILLING, ASPHALT, 5 IN. 900.00 SYS
0047 401-07328 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 70, SURFACE, 9.5 mm 14216.00 TON
0048 401-07398 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 70, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm 25656.00 TON
0049 401-07408 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 64, BASE, 25.0 mm 462.00 TON
0050 401-07424 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 64, BASE, 19.0 mm 53.00 TON
0051 401-10258 JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE 70224.00 LFT
0052 401-10259 JOINT ADHESIVE, INTERMEDIATE 66682.00 LFT
0053 401-11785 LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT 70224.00 LFT
0054 401-12169 INERTIAL PROFILER, HMA 1.00 LS
0055 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT 84.00 TON
0056 601-02241 GUARDRAIL, REMOVE 34.00 LFT
0057 604-08086 CURB RAMP, CONCRETE 114.00 SYS
0058 604-12083 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES 15.00 SYS
0059 605-52807 CURB AND GUTTER, COMBINED 212.00 LFT
0060 610-07487 HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B 363.00 TON
0061 615-06490 RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKER 293.00EACH
0062 615-06505 MONUMENT, TYPE B 82.00EACH
0063 615-06527 MONUMENT, SECTION CORNER 29.00EACH
0064 616-05688 RIPRAP, CLASS 1 730.00 TON
0065 616-06405 RIPRAP, REVETMENT 1349.00 TON
0066 616-12246 GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP, TYPE 1A 3034.00 SYS
0067 616-12249 GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP, TYPE 2B 1591.00 SYS
0068 621-01004 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING 8.00EACH



0069 621-06545 FERTILIZER 2.00 TON
0070 621-06553 SEED MIXTURE, TYPE R 608.00 LBS
0071 621-06559 MULCHED SEEDING, TYPE R 710.00 SYS
0072 621-06565 MULCHING MATERIAL 6.00 TON
0073 628-11729 CELLULAR TELEPHONE, TYPE A 2.00EACH
0074 628-11731 CELLULAR TELEPHONE, ADDITIONAL DATA 1.00 DOL
0075 628-11732 CELLULAR TELEPHONE, ADDITIONAL MINUTES 1.00 DOL
0076 628-11780 CELLULAR TELEPHONE SERVICE, 500 MIN. 60.00 MOS
0077 628-11976 COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT 1.00EACH
0078 628-11977 COMPUTER SYSTEM 1.00EACH
0079 628-12683 FIELD OFFICE, TYPE D 30.00 MOS
0080 628-12685 TELEPHONE SERVICE, TYPE A 30.00 MOS
0081 702-51005 CONCRETE, A, SUBSTRUCTURE 19.00 CYS
0082 702-90915 CONCRETE, A 25.00 CYS
0083 703-08247 EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODE 261.00EACH
0084 708-51814 WELDED STEEL WIRE REINFORCEMENT 61.00 SFT
0085 714-11187 STRUCTURE, REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 12 FT X 6 FT 90.00 LFT
0086 714-11338 STRUCTURE, COATED REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 16 FT X 7 FT 97.00 LFT
0087 714-11483 STRUCTURE EXTENSION, COATED REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 3 FT X 3 FT 60.00 LFT
0088 714-11635 STRUCTURE, COATED REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 12 FT X 5 FT 60.00 LFT
0089 714-11824 STRUCTURE, COATED REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 12 FT X 4 FT 30.00 LFT
0090 714-12484 STRUCTURE, COATED REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 20 FT X 8 FT 84.00 LFT
0091 714-12518 STRUCTURE, COATED REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 7 FT X 3 FT 73.00 LFT
0092 714-12521 STRUCTURE, COATED REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 10 FT X 6 FT 43.00 LFT
0093 714-12920 STRUCTURE, COATED REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 4 FT X 3 FT 42.00 LFT
0094 715-03475 SAFETY METAL END SECTION, 4:1, DIAMETER 15 IN. 1.00EACH
0095 715-05052 PIPE, TYPE 4, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 12 IN. 100.00 LFT
0096 715-05119 PIPE, TYPE 1, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 15 IN. 95.00 LFT
0097 715-05121 PIPE, TYPE 1, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 18 IN. 82.00 LFT
0098 715-05123 PIPE, TYPE 1, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 24 IN. 320.00 LFT
0099 715-05125 PIPE, TYPE 1, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 30 IN. 61.00 LFT
0100 715-05173 PIPE, TYPE 3, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 24 IN. 25.00 LFT
0101 715-46005 PIPE END SECTION, DIAMETER 15 IN. 3.00EACH
0102 715-46010 PIPE END SECTION, DIAMETER 18 IN. 6.00EACH
0103 715-46020 PIPE END SECTION, DIAMETER 24 IN. 18.00EACH
0104 715-46030 PIPE END SECTION, DIAMETER 30 IN. 2.00EACH
0105 725-10245 PERPETUATION, EXISTING PIPE 2.00EACH



0106 725-12054 PIPE LINER, CURED-IN-PLACE, MIN. AREA 30.1 SFT 80.00 LFT
0107 801-03290 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE C 2.00EACH
0108 801-04308 ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY 12.00EACH
0109 801-06207 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN. 6432.00 LFT
0110 801-06209 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 6 IN. 510.00 LFT
0111 801-06625 DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY 126.00EACH
0112 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A 30.00EACH
0113 801-06645 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE B 8.00EACH
0114 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 1.00 LS
0115 801-07023 ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL, CZ, TL-2 2.00EACH
0116 801-07118 BARRICADE, TYPE III-A 88.00 LFT
0117 801-07119 BARRICADE, TYPE III-B 224.00 LFT
0118 801-08401 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, TYPE 2 250.00 LFT
0119 801-11990 TEMPORARY CURB RAMP 4.00EACH
0120 801-12862 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN CHANNELIZER 144.00 LFT
0121 802-05701 SIGN POST, SQUARE, TYPE 1, REINFORCED ANCHOR BASE 288.00 LFT
0122 802-09838 SIGN, SHEET, WITH LEGEND, 0.080 IN. THICKNESS 276.00 SFT
0123 804-11920 DELINEATOR POST, FLEXIBLE, TYPE I 4.00EACH
0124 808-09381 RETRO-REFLECTIVITY TESTING 1.00 LS
0125 808-12032 GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS 235675.00 LFT
0126 808-12764 LINE, PAINT, BROKEN, YELLOW, 6 IN. 110.00 LFT
0127 808-75007 LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN. 820.00 LFT
0128 808-75043 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN. 133070.00 LFT
0129 808-75247 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 6 IN. 94210.00 LFT
0130 808-75297 TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, STOP LINE, WHITE, 24 IN. 420.00 LFT
0131 808-75300 TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, CROSSWALK LINE, WHITE, 6 IN. 350.00 LFT
0132 808-75996 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE 2.00EACH
0133 808-75998 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER 1307.00EACH
0134 808-96078 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, YELLOW, 6 IN. 8396.00 LFT



Call: 241
Contract: R -42977-A
Section No.: 1 SMALL STRUCTURES AND DRAIN CONSTRUCTION
.
Line 
Item No Item Code Description Quantity Unit
0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 1.00 LS
0002 107-09358 INSPECTION HOLE, DEEPER THAN 3 FT 4.00EACH
0003 109-08359 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 1.00 DOL
0004 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS 1.00 DOL
0005 109-08440 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA 1.00 DOL
0006 109-08443 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES 1.00 DOL
0007 109-08444 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS 1.00 DOL
0008 109-09489 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER 1.00 DOL
0009 109-11362 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES 1.00 DOL
0010 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS
0011 201-52370 CLEARING RIGHT-OF-WAY 1.00 LS
0012 202-02240 PAVEMENT REMOVAL 70.00 SYS
0013 202-02271 HEADWALL, REMOVE 2.00EACH
0014 202-02637 PIPE ABANDON AND GROUT FILL 238.00 LFT
0015 202-91385 INLET, REMOVE 4.00EACH
0016 202-96133 PIPE, REMOVE 66.00 LFT
0017 202-99187 FENCE, FARM FIELD, REMOVE 100.00 LFT
0018 203-02000 EXCAVATION, COMMON 535.00 CYS
0019 205-11626 PUMP AROUND 3.00EACH
0020 205-12108 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET 19000.00 DOL
0021 205-12616 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT IMPLEMENTATION 1.00 LS
0022 207-08264 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE II 51.00 SYS
0023 207-09935 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC 225.00 SYS
0024 211-09265 STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 2 158.00 CYS
0025 211-09268 STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 5 69.00 CYS
0026 301-12233 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 8 85.00 CYS
0027 301-12234 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53 35.00 CYS
0028 303-01180 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53 116.00 TON
0029 306-08034 MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN. 599.00 SYS
0030 401-07322 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 64, SURFACE, 9.5 mm 37.00 TON
0031 401-07328 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 70, SURFACE, 9.5 mm 32.00 TON



0032 401-07392 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 64, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm 15.00 TON
0033 401-07398 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 70, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm 14.00 TON
0034 401-07408 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 64, BASE, 25.0 mm 81.00 TON
0035 401-10258 JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE 267.00 LFT
0036 401-10259 JOINT ADHESIVE, INTERMEDIATE 67.00 LFT
0037 401-11785 LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT 531.00 LFT
0038 406-05521 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT 1247.00 SYS
0039 603-06040 FENCE, FARM FIELD, 47 IN. 100.00 LFT
0040 606-12400 MILLED HMA CORRUGATIONS, SINUSOIDAL 396.00 LFT
0041 610-07487 HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B 8.00 TON
0042 615-06490 RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKER 8.00EACH
0043 616-05688 RIPRAP, CLASS 1 129.00 TON
0044 616-06405 RIPRAP, REVETMENT 419.00 TON
0045 616-06451 RIPRAP, UNIFORM 53.00 TON
0046 616-12246 GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP, TYPE 1A 660.00 SYS
0047 616-12249 GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP, TYPE 2B 730.00 SYS
0048 621-01004 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING 3.00EACH
0049 621-02770 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 2065.00 SYS
0050 621-06545 FERTILIZER 1.00 TON
0051 621-06554 SEED MIXTURE, TYPE  U 85.00 LBS
0052 621-06559 MULCHED SEEDING, TYPE R 1418.00 SYS
0053 621-06565 MULCHING MATERIAL 2.00 TON
0054 621-06567 WATER 4.00 kGAL
0055 621-06574 SODDING 416.00 SYS
0056 621-06737 SEED MIXTURE, EMERGENT WETLAND 5.00 LBS
0057 628-11976 COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT 1.00EACH
0058 628-12683 FIELD OFFICE, TYPE D 12.00 MOS
0059 714-11174 STRUCTURE, REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 6 FT X 4 FT 127.00 LFT
0060 715-05151 PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 15 IN. 81.00 LFT
0061 715-05169 PIPE, TYPE 3, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 15 IN. 33.00 LFT
0062 715-46005 PIPE END SECTION, DIAMETER 15 IN. 2.00EACH
0063 716-07728 PIPE INSTALLATION, TRENCHLESS, 72 IN. 206.00 LFT
0064 720-12812 MANHOLE, TYPE M7 1.00EACH
0065 720-45030 INLET, TYPE E7 1.00EACH
0066 720-45035 INLET, TYPE F7 3.00EACH
0067 801-04308 ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY 12.00EACH
0068 801-06625 DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY 61.00EACH



0069 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A 40.00EACH
0070 801-06645 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE B 2.00EACH
0071 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 1.00 LS
0072 801-07024 ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL, CZ, TL-3 2.00EACH
0073 801-07118 BARRICADE, TYPE III-A 192.00 LFT
0074 801-07119 BARRICADE, TYPE III-B 192.00 LFT
0075 801-08401 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, TYPE 2 1020.00 LFT
0076 808-12764 LINE, PAINT, BROKEN, YELLOW, 6 IN. 80.00 LFT
0077 808-75007 LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN. 534.00 LFT
0078 808-75047 LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 6 IN. 132.00 LFT



Call: 361
Contract: B -42377-A
Section No.: 1 SMALL STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
.
Line 
Item No Item Code Description Quantity Unit
0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING 1.00 LS
0002 107-09358 INSPECTION HOLE, DEEPER THAN 3 FT 2.00EACH
0003 109-08359 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 1.00 DOL
0004 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS 1.00 DOL
0005 109-08440 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA 1.00 DOL
0006 109-08443 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES 1.00 DOL
0007 109-08444 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS 1.00 DOL
0008 109-08463 PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT 1.00 DOL
0009 109-09489 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER 1.00 DOL
0010 109-11362 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES 1.00 DOL
0011 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS
0012 201-52370 CLEARING RIGHT-OF-WAY 1.00 LS
0013 202-02240 PAVEMENT REMOVAL 196.00 SYS
0014 202-51330 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0015 202-51330 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE, STRUCTURE NO. 1.00 LS
0016 203-02000 EXCAVATION, COMMON 518.00 CYS
0017 203-02070 BORROW 250.00 CYS
0018 205-11626 PUMP AROUND 2.00EACH
0019 205-12108 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET 13300.00 DOL
0020 205-12616 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT IMPLEMENTATION 1.00 LS
0021 207-08264 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE II 8.00 SYS
0022 207-09935 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC 686.00 SYS
0023 211-09268 STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 5 407.00 CYS
0024 301-12232 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 5 73.00 CYS
0025 301-12234 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53 2.00 CYS
0026 303-01180 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53 132.00 TON
0027 304-07493 WIDENING WITH HMA, TYPE B 159.00 TON
0028 306-08034 MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN. 1831.00 SYS
0029 306-08432 MILLING, APPROACH 13.00 SYS
0030 401-07322 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 64, SURFACE, 9.5 mm 189.00 TON
0031 401-07392 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 64, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm 29.00 TON



0032 401-07408 QC/QA-HMA, 3, 64, BASE, 25.0 mm 71.00 TON
0033 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT 2.00 TON
0034 601-12281 GUARDRAIL, MGS W-BEAM, 6 FT 3 IN. SPACING 193.75 LFT
0035 601-94689 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, TYPE OS 2.00EACH
0036 610-07487 HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B 3.00 TON
0037 615-06490 RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKER 22.00EACH
0038 615-06505 MONUMENT, TYPE B 4.00EACH
0039 615-06527 MONUMENT, SECTION CORNER 1.00EACH
0040 616-05688 RIPRAP, CLASS 1 80.00 TON
0041 616-06405 RIPRAP, REVETMENT 113.00 TON
0042 616-06451 RIPRAP, UNIFORM 4.00 TON
0043 616-12248 GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP, TYPE 2A 336.00 SYS
0044 621-01004 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING 4.00EACH
0045 621-06559 MULCHED SEEDING, TYPE R 4105.00 SYS
0046 622-10003 LIVE PLANT STAKING 20.00EACH
0047 702-02925 WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE SYSTEM 3890.00 SFT
0048 714-11178 STRUCTURE, REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 8 FT X 5 FT 58.50 LFT
0049 714-11185 STRUCTURE, REINFORCED CONCRETE, BOX SECTIONS, 10 FT X 8 FT 84.00 LFT
0050 715-12869 GEOTEXTILE FOR PIPE TYPE 1A 293.00 SYS
0051 715-12871 GEOTEXTILE FOR PIPE TYPE 2A 174.00 SYS
0052 801-04308 ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY 8.00EACH
0053 801-06625 DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY 23.00EACH
0054 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A 17.00EACH
0055 801-06645 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE B 3.00EACH
0056 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 1.00 LS
0057 801-07118 BARRICADE, TYPE III-A 72.00 LFT
0058 801-07119 BARRICADE, TYPE III-B 120.00 LFT
0059 808-75007 LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 6 IN. 1500.00 LFT
0060 808-75047 LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 6 IN. 1500.00 LFT
0061 808-75996 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE 19.00EACH
0062 808-75998 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER 19.00EACH
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